
NatWest Island Games XII - Rhodes 2007  

Heat: Final 

Golf - Men’s Individual  

Position Competitor Island Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total Medal

1st William Haddrell Bermuda 73 70 75 69 287  Gold 

2nd Mark Bell Isle of Wight 72 74 78 67 291  Silver 

3rd Nicholas Mansell Bermuda 76 72 73 77 298  Bronze 

4th Lukas Eriksson Åland 73 76 75 77 301

4th Christos Nikopoulos Rhodes 74 76 77 74 301

6th Kevin Moore Isle of Man 86 77 71 69 303

7th Gyles Robin Jersey 77 76 78 73 304

8th Paul Lowey Isle of Man 73 78 74 80 305

8th Mark Sutton Isle of Man 77 77 78 73 305

10th Kim Berglund Åland 76 84 71 75 306

10th Adam Williams Ynys Môn 77 72 78 79 306

12th Blair Marshall Bermuda 78 80 79 71 308

13th Matz Bengtsson Gotland 77 81 78 74 310

14th Harrison Steel Jersey 83 75 78 75 311

15th Stephen Mahy Guernsey 77 81 77 78 313

16th Martin Forsgard Åland 82 75 83 74 314

16th Christopher Kneen Isle of Man 71 77 80 86 314

18th Olof Rosborg Gotland 78 80 77 80 315

19th Benny Eriksson Åland 79 80 79 78 316

20th Emyr Jones Ynys Môn 82 78 77 81 318

21st David Whatmore Alderney 81 82 76 80 319

21st Andrew Macdonald Western Islands 82 80 82 75 319

23rd Christopher Young Jersey 79 84 77 80 320

24th George Foreman Isle of Wight 81 81 81 78 321

24th Scott Parry Ynys Môn 81 77 78 85 321

26th Anthony Perkins Menorca 82 84 79 78 323

27th Matthew Leek Isle of Wight 81 84 82 78 325

28th George Burch Bermuda 87 76 81 82 326

28th Paul Edinburgh Gibraltar 84 87 74 81 326

28th Kevin Macrae Western Islands 81 79 82 84 326

31st Daniel Bisson Guernsey 83 82 85 78 328

31st Nigel Vaudin Guernsey 80 83 85 80 328

33rd Norman Macdonald Western Islands 82 87 83 80 332

34th Patrik Norberg Gotland 93 80 86 75 334
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35th Jamie Blondel Guernsey 79 88 85 83 335

36th Brian Corsie Orkney 91 84 79 82 336

37th Danny Murray Prince Edward Island 85 83 90 79 337

38th Kevin Garrett Isle of Wight 82 84 86 86 338

38th Paul Ashley Perkins Menorca 78 91 81 88 338

40th Dimitris Koumnakis Rhodes 87 85 80 87 339

41st Mark Perdue Ynys Môn 88 85 84 83 340

42nd Sam Crenan Jersey 90 85 77 90 342

42nd Kenneth Inkster Orkney 89 92 82 79 342

44th Mihalis Vasilikis Rhodes 85 90 79 89 343

45th Francis Caruana Gibraltar 85 88 86 88 347

46th Scott Crowie St Helena 81 88 91 89 349

47th James Williamson Alderney 86 91 86 87 350

48th Xavier Torres Huguet Menorca 99 86 85 83 353

49th Kevin Clapp Falkland Islands 84 90 89 96 359

50th Stamatis Kavadas Rhodes 83 96 97 87 363

51st Troyd Bowles Falkland Islands 98 87 89 91 365

52nd Dax Richards St Helena 95 97 89 85 366

53rd José Allés Mascaró Menorca 94 91 90 92 367

53rd Larry Thomas St Helena 93 96 91 87 367

55th Roy Azopardi Gibraltar 91 98 90 89 368

56th George Desoiza Gibraltar 91 92 97 89 369

57th Andrew Stone Alderney 95 94 92 90 371

57th Rói H. Christiansen Faroe Islands 98 87 91 95 371

59th Rod Tuckwood Falkland Islands 105 102 99 99 405

60th Jonfinn Thomassen Faroe Islands 101 109 104 102 416

61st Tõnu Toompuu Saaremaa 106 107 114 106 433

62nd Steve Vincent Falkland Islands 121 103 111 107 442

63rd Eero Lapp Saaremaa 110 114 113 106 443

65th Siim Auväärt Saaremaa 115 115 114 108 452

66th Mati Tasa Saaremaa 113 119 123 114 469

67th Ragnar Isaksen Faroe Islands 117 114 103 111 445

67th Patrik Pettersson Gotland 79 84 82 0 245

68th David Black Western Islands 84 0 81 81 246

69th Martin Fleet Orkney 

69th Ewan Rendall Orkney 
Last Result: 05/07/2007 19:31:49 Status: Unconfirmed
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Heat: Final 

Golf - Ladies Individual  

Position Competitor Island Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total Medal

1st Laura Robinson Bermuda 77 73 83 78 311  Gold 

1st Olivia Jordan - Higgins Jersey 72 83 75 81 311  Silver 

3rd Sara Larsson Gotland 83 79 78 79 319  Bronze 

4th Jenny Haggblom Åland 84 82 77 78 321

5th Madeleine Snickars Åland 84 78 86 74 322

6th Alex Mollin Jersey 81 86 83 82 332

7th Christella Ljunggren Gotland 85 87 81 81 334

8th Yana Ballantyne Bermuda 80 86 85 84 335

9th Emma Powell Isle of Wight 91 84 80 81 336

10th Cecilia Fernández-Reyes Mercado Menorca 86 84 82 87 339

11th Shona Croy Orkney 84 82 88 87 341

12th Susanne Schlembach Rhodes 87 86 83 86 342

13th Linda Lansgard Gotland 89 89 86 85 349

14th Christina Skelly Isle of Man 89 90 86 86 351

14th Sophie Beardsell Isle of Wight 85 86 95 85 351

16th Gloria Paradiso Jersey 89 93 84 89 355

17th Catherine Preston Isle of Man 91 90 91 85 357

18th Lina Svegsjö Gotland 87 96 85 93 361

19th Diane Carter Jersey 93 93 84 92 362

20th Katyna Rabain Bermuda 94 90 94 91 369

21st Katrin Burnie Bermuda 94 90 97 91 372

22nd Nicola Coquelin Guernsey 103 91 92 89 375

23rd Jane Gaines Isle of Man 100 100 89 87 376

24th Shirley Glover Isle of Man 93 99 97 90 379

24th Joanne Wright Isle of Wight 89 93 100 97 379

26th Tsampika Kasioti Rhodes 90 95 94 104 383

27th Sue Wellfair Guernsey 98 100 88 99 385

28th Grace Hill Isle of Wight 98 92 101 95 386

29th Marion Richards Guernsey 101 99 95 92 387

29th Christina Laoudikou Rhodes 90 107 97 93 387

31st Despina Papayianni Rhodes 105 96 94 94 389

32th Jane Ellen Alderney 96 97 107 91 391

33rd Corinna Seidat Menorca 100 96 101 96 393

34th Azahara Mellado Delgado Menorca 92 105 102 98 397

35th Amanda Webber Guernsey 107 99 101 101 408

36th Lynn Slater Orkney 111 98 106 104 419

37th Jill Guille Alderney 111 107 102 102 422

37th Lee Seator Orkney 107 107 107 101 422

39th Liz Simpson Shetland Islands 113 104 108 107 432
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40th Stephanie Crossley Menorca 108 113 108 107 436

41st Shirley Davenport Alderney 112 113 113 102 440
Last Result: 05/07/2007 16:06:30 Status: Unconfirmed
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Heat: Final 

Golf - Men's Team Event  

Position Team Members Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total Medal

1st Bermuda George Burch
William Haddrell
Nicholas Mansell
Blair Marshall

227 218 227 217 889  Gold 

2nd Isle of Man Christopher Kneen
Paul Lowey
Kevin Moore
Mark Sutton

221 231 223 222 897  Silver 

3rd Åland Kim Berglund
Benny Eriksson
Lukas Eriksson
Martin Forsgard

228 231 225 226 910  Bronze 

4th Jersey Sam Crenan
Gyles Robin
Harrison Steel
Christopher Young

239 235 232 228 934

5th Isle of Wight Mark Bell
George Foreman
Kevin Garrett
Matthew Leek

234 239 241 223 937

6th Gotland Matz Bengtsson
Patrik Norberg
Patrik Pettersson
Olof Rosborg

234 241 237 229 941

7th Ynys Môn Emyr Jones
Scott Parry
Mark Perdue
Adam Williams

240 227 233 243 943

8th Guernsey Daniel Bisson
Jamie Blondel
Stephen Mahy
Nigel Vaudin

236 246 247 236 965

9th Western Islands David Black
Andrew Macdonald
Norman Macdonald
Kevin Macrae

245 246 245 236 972

10th Rhodes Stamatis Kavadas
Dimitris Koumnakis
Christos Nikopoulos
Mihalis Vasilikis

242 251 236 248 977

11th Menorca José Allés Mascaró
Anthony Perkins
Paul Ashley Perkins
Xavier Torres Huguet

254 261 245 249 1009

12th Gibraltar Roy Azopardi
Francis Caruana
George Desoiza
Paul Edinburgh

260 267 250 258 1035

13th Alderney Andrew Stone
David Whatmore
James Williamson

262 267 254 257 1040
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14th St Helena Scott Crowie
Dax Richards
Larry Thomas

269 281 271 261 1082

15th Falkland Islands Troyd Bowles
Kevin Clapp
Rod Tuckwood
Steve Vincent

287 279 277 286 1129

16th Faroe Islands Rói H. Christiansen
Ragnar Isaksen
Jonfinn Thomassen

316 310 298 308 1232

17th Saaremaa Siim Auväärt
Eero Lapp
Mati Tasa
Tõnu Toompuu

329 336 341 320 1326

18th Orkney Brian Corsie
Martin Fleet
Kenneth Inkster
Ewan Rendall

0 0 0 0 0

Last Result: 05/07/2007 19:38:23 Status: Unconfirmed
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Heat: Final 

Golf - Ladies' Team Event  

Position Team Members Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total Medal

1st Jersey Diane Carter
Olivia Jordan - Higgins
Alex Mollin
Gloria Paradiso

242 262 242 252 998  Gold 

2nd Gotland Linda Lansgard
Sara Larsson
Christella Ljunggren
Lina Svegsjö

255 255 244 245 999  Silver 

3rd Bermuda Yana Ballantyne
Katrin Burnie
Katyna Rabain
Laura Robinson

251 249 262 253 1015  Bronze 

4th Isle of Wight Sophie Beardsell
Grace Hill
Emma Powell
Joanne Wright

265 262 275 261 1063

5th Isle of Man Jane Gaines
Shirley Glover
Catherine Preston
Christina Skelly

273 279 266 258 1076

6th Rhodes Tsampika Kasioti
Christina Laoudikou
Despina Papayianni
Susanne Schlembach

267 277 271 273 1088

7th Menorca Stephanie Crossley
Cecilia Fernández-Reyes Mercado
Azahara Mellado Delgado
Corinna Seidat

278 285 285 281 1129

8th Guernsey Nicola Coquelin
Marion Richards
Amanda Webber
Sue Wellfair

302 289 275 280 1146

9th Orkney Shona Croy
Lee Seator
Lynn Slater

302 287 301 292 1182

10th Alderney Shirley Davenport
Jane Ellen
Jill Guille

319 317 322 295 1253

Last Result: 05/07/2007 16:08:40 Status: Unconfirmed
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